

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group

certifies that

RX ELECTRONICS LIMITED Unit 09, 19/F, Bldg B, Huaqiang Building, 3006 Shennanzhong Rd., Huahang Community, Huaqiang North Street, Futian District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, P. R. China Post Code: 518031

Unified social credit code / Organization code: 91440300MA5EN5067Y

has established and applies

a Quality Management System for

Sale of Electronic Components

An audit was performed, Report No. 7484195846.

Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 9001:2015

are fulfilled. The certificate is valid from 2022-04-05 until 2025-04-04.

Certificate Registration No.: TUV100 04 4606

2022-04-05

Information about this certificate can be inquired at the official website of Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's Republic of China (<u>www.cnca.gov.cn</u>)

The certified organization shall undergo and pass the regular surveillance audit to maintain the validity of this certificate

mphile Seo

Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group



Accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand, URL www.jas-anz.org/register

♦ CER

CERTIFICADO

ΤΝΦΝΚΑΤ

с Ш

認書

浴

ш

0

ш

œ

ЧN



CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group

certifies that

RX ELECTRONICS LIMITED Unit 09, 19/F, Bldg B, Huaqiang Building, 3006 Shennanzhong Rd., Huahang Community, Huaqiang North Street, Futian District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, P. R. China Post Code: 518031

> has established and applies an Environmental Management System for

> > Sale of Electronic Components

An audit was performed, Report No. 7484195846.

Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 14001:2015

are fulfilled. The certificate is valid from 2022-04-05 until 2025-04-04.

Certificate Registration No.: TUV104 04 4606

2022-04-05

while Seo

Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group



Accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand, URL www.jas-anz.org/register

CA C

CERTIFICADO + CER

СЕРТИФИКАТ

ш

CERTIFICA

Ш

N